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114. Livestock

Paragraph 12- .
Paragraph 15
Paragraph 16
Paragraph 18

Omit
$1.10
$2.20
$1.00
$2.00

Insert
$1.20
$2.40
$1.10
$2.20
16c

6c
$4.30
$1.10

119. Charge for Diversion of Wagons While in Transit

Omit
80c
$1.60

Insert
85¢
$1.70

122. Loading, Unloading, Covering or Tallying of Goods

Paragraph 1 ..
Paragraph 2 (a) _

minimum
Paragraph 2 (b)
i

minim
Paragraph 2 (c)
’ minimum

minimum

minimum

Omit

Insert

124, Wagons, Overload or Requiring Adjustment of Load

Paragraph 1 .
Paragraph 2 .

‘minimum
Paragraph 3 .

Omit
90c
90c

$2.70
75¢

Insert
95¢
95¢

$3.00
80c

126. Cranes and Loading Banks Used for Other than Rail-borne Goods

Paragraph 1 . ..
mlmrnum

minimum

Omit
$0.85
45¢
$1.70
$1.70
85¢
$0.95

Insert
$0.90
50c
$1.80
$1.80
90c
$1.00

136. LAKE WAKATIPU STEAMER SERVICE

The fares set out in this section are increased by 5 percent for single fares and 74 percent for return
fares. The minimum increase on fares up to $1.75 is 1 cent and fares over $1.75 are rounded to the

nearest 5 cents.

Charges, other than fares, set out in this section, with the exceptions indicated hereafter, are in-

creased by up to 74 per centum.
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