114. Livestock

	Omit	Insert
Paragraph 12	 \$1.10	\$1.20
	\$2.20	\$2.40
Paragraph 15	 \$1.00	\$1.10
7.7	\$2.00	\$2.20
Paragraph 16	 15c	16c
	5c	6c
Paragraph 18	 \$4.00	\$4.30
	\$1.00	\$1.10

119. Charge for Diversion of Wagons While in Transit

Omit	Insert
80c	85c
\$1.60	\$1.70

122. Loading, Unloading, Covering or Tallying of Goods

	Omit	Insert
Paragraph 1	30c	32c
minimum	30c	32c
Paragraph 2 (a)	75c	80c
minimum	40c	43c
Paragraph 2 (b)	60c	65c
minimum	60c	65c
minimum	90c	95c
Paragraph 2 (c)	70c	75c
minimum	70c	75c
	20c	21c
minimum	20c	21c
*	\$1.20	\$1.30
minimum	60c	65c

124. Wagons, Overload or Requiring Adjustment of Load

	Omit	Insert
Paragraph 1	90c	95c
Paragraph 2	90c	95c
minimum	\$2.70	\$3.00
Paragraph 3	75c	80c

126. Cranes and Loading Banks Used for Other than Rail-borne Goods

	Omit	Insert
Paragraph 1	\$0.85	\$0.90
minimum	45c	50c
	\$1.70	\$1.80
	\$1.70	\$1.80
minimum	85c	90c
	\$0.95	\$1.00

136. LAKE WAKATIPU STEAMER SERVICE

The fares set out in this section are increased by 5 percent for single fares and $7\frac{1}{2}$ percent for return fares. The minimum increase on fares up to \$1.75 is 1 cent and fares over \$1.75 are rounded to the nearest 5 cents.

Charges, other than fares, set out in this section, with the exceptions indicated hereafter, are increased by up to $7\frac{1}{2}$ per centum.